Partienplan

Ost - C1
Sportart: Dart Klasse: C
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Gwolb Crew Gwdlb Bar Pub Bahnhofplatz 76

2 Keller Miis Gwdlb Bar Pub Bahnhofplatz 76

3 Schlarpe Darter 99 Schlarpe Darter DC Espenstrasse 7

4 Hackbare Tuufeli Rdssli Rest. Schweizersholzstr. 14

5 Albatross Stockli Halden 5

6 Bogeturmpfiler 3 Blume Rest. Fabrikstr. 12

7 Island Ducks Island Billards Hungerbielstr. 12 A

8 Red Russki's 5th Avenue Club Moosburgstr. 12

9 PW2 PW Pub St.Gallerstr. 65

10 XXL Darter Saschas Imbiss Frauenfelderstr. 95

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Gwdlb Crew Huber, Sabrina

2 Keller Mis Ribi, Michael

3 Schlarpe Darter 99 Rechsteiner, Sascha

4  Hackbéare Tuifeli Klaus, Denise

5 Albatross Aerni, Martin

6 Bogeturmpfiler 3 Ibig, Thomas

7 Island Ducks Buechler, Patrick

8 Red Russki's Rutschmann, Andy

9 PW2 Manser, Renato

10 XXL Darter Neuhauser, Roger

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Keller Muls - Schlarpe Darter 99
Hackbare Tudfeli - Albatross
Bogeturmpfiler 3 - Island Ducks
Red Russki's - PW2
XXL Darter - Gwolb Crew

2 Albatross - Keller Muus
Island Ducks - Hackbare Tutfeli
PW 2 - Bogeturmpfiler 3
Gwolb Crew - Red Russki's
Schlarpe Darter 99 - XXL Darter

3 Keller Miilis - Island Ducks
Hackbare Tuifeli - PW2
Bogeturmpfiler 3 - Gwodlb Crew
Red Russki's - Schlarpe Darter 99
XXL Darter - Albatross

4 PW 2 - Keller Muus
Gwolb Crew - Hackbéare Tufeli
Schlarpe Darter 99 - Bogeturmpfiler 3
Albatross - Red Russki's
Island Ducks - XXL Darter

5 Keller Miilis - Hackbare Tudfeli
Red Russki's - Bogeturmpfiler 3
Schlarpe Darter 99 - Gwolb Crew
Albatross - Island Ducks
XXL Darter - PW2

6 Bogeturmpfiler 3 - Keller Muus
Hackbare Tuufeli - XXL Darter
PW 2 - Schlarpe Darter 99
Gwolb Crew - Albatross
Red Russki's - Island Ducks

7 Keller Miilis - Red Russki's

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort

8500 Frauenfeld
8500 Frauenfeld
9220 Bischofszell
9220 Bischofszell
8561 Ottoberg
9220 Bischofszell
8500 Frauenfeld
9200 Gossau
9200 Gossau
9548 Matzingen
Telefon

076 397 15 13
078 759 13 61
078 910 23 08
078 640 54 33
078 669 89 92
079 358 49 41
078 809 19 37
079 631 09 66
079 243 15 85
076 306 98 66

Zeit

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

16.05.2024
Saison:
Fax:
eMail:

Telefon

1. Halbjahr 2013
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

052 720 17 79
052 720 17 79

078 835 87 45
078 667 27 85

079 459 44 61

078 422 53 45

052 721 30 37
076 361 61 02
079 798 62 12
052 364 16 23

Handy

076 397 1513
078 759 13 61
079 835 89 45
078 640 54 33
078 669 89 92
079 358 49 41

079 631 09 66
079 243 15 85
076 306 98 66

Termin

07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
24.12.2013
14.03.2013
29.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
27.05.2013
14.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
25.03.2013
28.03.2013
04.04.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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XXL Darter
Island Ducks
Albatross
Schlarpe Darter 99
XXL Darter
Hackbare Tuufeli
Gwodlb Crew
Island Ducks
Albatross
Hackbare Tuufeli
Red Russki's
Albatross

PW 2

Keller Miits

Bogeturmpfiler 3
Gwdlb Crew

PW 2

Hackbare Tuufeli
Keller Muls

Red Russki's

PW 2

Schlarpe Darter 99
Bogeturmpfiler 3
Bogeturmpfiler 3
XXL Darter
Schlarpe Darter 99
Island Ducks
Gwoélb Crew

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

04.04.2013
04.04.2013
23.04.2013
04.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Schlarpe Darter 99
Albatross

Island Ducks

PW 2

Gwolb Crew

Keller Miilis
Hackbare Tuufeli
Bogeturmpfiler 3
Red Russki's

XXL Darter

Island Ducks

PW 2

Gwolb Crew
Schlarpe Darter 99
Albatross

Keller Milis
Hackbare Tuufeli
Bogeturmpfiler 3
Red Russki's

XXL Darter
Hackbare Tuufeli
Bogeturmpfiler 3
Gwolb Crew

Island Ducks

PW 2

Keller Milis

XXL Darter
Schlarpe Darter 99
Albatross

Island Ducks

Red Russki's
Bogeturmpfiler 3
Gwolb Crew

PW 2

Hackbare Tuifeli
Keller Miits

Red Russki's

PW 2

Schlarpe Darter 99
Bogeturmpfiler 3
Bogeturmpfiler 3
XXL Darter
Schlarpe Darter 99
Island Ducks
Gwolb Crew

Keller Miilis
Hackbare Tuufeli
Bogeturmpfiler 3
Red Russki's
XXL Darter
Albatross

Island Ducks
PW 2

Gwolb Crew
Schlarpe Darter 99
Keller Miits
Hackbare Tuufeli
Bogeturmpfiler 3
Red Russki's
XXL Darter

PW 2

Gwolb Crew
Schlarpe Darter 99
Albatross

Island Ducks
Keller Miits

Red Russki's
Schlarpe Darter 99
Albatross

XXL Darter
Bogeturmpfiler 3
Hackbare Tuufeli
PW 2

Gwolb Crew
Red Russki's
Keller Mlits

XXL Darter
Island Ducks
Albatross
Schlarpe Darter 99
XXL Darter
Hackbare Tuufeli
Gwolb Crew
Island Ducks
Albatross
Hackbare Tuifeli
Red Russki's
Albatross

PW 2

Keller Mils

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Seite: 3



